Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07569364

Name of Company

Atkinson Heating Limited

1/ We

lan Yerrill

Gateway House

Highpoint Business Village
Henwood, Ashford

Kent TN24 8DH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 07 June 2013

Signed -~ Date 07 June 2013
P
éi;gﬂv';“y”ﬁ?;‘jsgL For Official Use
Highpoint Business Village Insolvency Section Post Room
Henwood, Ashford
Kent TN24 8DH
=
Ref CVL1262A/DY/EJKIJE a
Ll
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow E *A2AARRD4”
A26 11/06/2013 #370

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Atkinson Heating Limited

on the 7 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name VICTORIA ATIUINSON

Signed W

Dated 7/6]13




Atkinson Heating Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 June 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Tools & Office Equipment (1) 1,152 00 305 00
Motor Vehicle {2) 3,544 00 3,250 00
Cash at Bank (3) 202 00 202 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,757 00
Signature e&w_ﬂ 7/ b/l 3




Atkinson Heating Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 June 2013

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated io

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 3,757 00
Liabilities
Preferentral Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,757 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,757 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,757 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,757 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,757 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors {(4) 1,200 00
Directors Loan (5) 200 00
HM Revenue & Customs - CT (6) 1,784 09
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT (7) 13,237 96
16,422 05
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (12,665 05)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (12,665 05)
Issued and called up capital
Ordmary Shareholders 100 00
100 0D
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (12,765 05)

Signature e&mﬁd@ Date 7/b /I 3




gL €l £10Z 3unf L0

£0 €102 J3A DS Sdl

s1/9/L

CoyZe

L jo | abed

ainjeubig

G0 ZZv'9l Buijeyo} sauz g
000 700 83N 'S ‘weyuiey ‘suepies) uojsog 9| UOSUD{IY BLIOIIA SIW 00vY
00 002’} rZ 63N Uy ‘suinogbunyg ‘uoibumep 1eans ybiH zi-or PoUWI BAOYIBIN YHWS 0089
60 vﬁ.v DNE LAMN 'UOpuoq ‘peOY UoISN3 9gz '1omo] uolsng Joo|4 pIg SWOISND B 3NUAAdY IWH LOHD
96 LET'EL 8vs 6Xd 'gQa 'uoin(osey 1qeQ abers 9l SWoJSNY '@ anuaAsy WH 00HD
00 002 100 83 WY 'Weyuiey ‘suspies) uojsog gl UOSUDB{}Y BUOIDIA covo
3 ssalppy awenN Koy

si0}ipain Auedwon - g
pajwi Bupesy uosuppy
d17 Aydunpy e x




8L €} £10Z dunr £0

0L0Z J1aA10S Sdl

| jo | abed

si/a/L

Q§u ainjeubig
P

001 Buijejo) saujug L
00t 0 004 0 700 83N WSy ‘weyuley 'suspies) uoisog g1 UOSUINY BUOIDIA SIN - Q0VH
[ejolL 1BYO piQ Jaid $SaIppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleysg - o
pajiw] BugeaH uosunpy

d11 Aydanyy |jiap



